Regulation
Number

66076

66071

66073

66074

66075

66072

Action

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

TRAFFIC REGULATIONS FACT SHEET

Location/ Restriction

Accessible Parking: 32" Street, south side, from a point 180 feet west of
Indiana Avenue then west 22 feet

Requested by property owner at 3229 E 32" Street
Stop: Northbound: Central Street and 54" Street

To establish right-of-way

Yield: Southbound: Locust Street and 78" Street
Yield: Southbound: McGee Street and 78" Street
Yield: Southbound: Walnut Street and 78" Street

To establish right-of-way

Stop: Westbound: Wabash Avenue and 54" Street

To establish right-of-way
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