TRAFFIC REGULATIONS FACT SHEET

Regulation No. 1		
Number	Action	Location/ Restriction
66076	Install:	Accessible Parking: 32 nd Street, south side, from a point 180 feet west of Indiana Avenue then west 22 feet
	Reason:	Requested by property owner at 3229 E 32 nd Street
66071	Install:	Stop: Northbound: Central Street and 54 th Street
	Reason:	To establish right-of-way
66073	Install:	Yield: Southbound: Locust Street and 78 th Street
66074	Install:	Yield: Southbound: McGee Street and 78 th Street
66075	Install:	Yield: Southbound: Walnut Street and 78 th Street
	Reason:	To establish right-of-way
66072	Install:	Stop: Westbound: Wabash Avenue and 54 th Street
	Reason:	To establish right-of-way